
Add :- SKH Residency, Near Essar Petrol Pump,Behind 121 lect Haunanji kkol, Daslarna, Vitatngam-382150 

Grade wise Fees Structure 

Grade 

NUR 

LKG 

UKG 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Sat Krishna School 

8 

Principal Seal & Signature 
Principal 

Sa� Krishna School 

Date: 01-04-2025 

Annual Fees 

20,000 

20,000 

21,000 

22,000 

23,000 

24,000 

25,000 

26,000 

27,000 

Conct: 91 9316796107 

28.000 

29,000 

shng 


