

## Sat Krishna School

Add.:- SKH Residency, Near Essar Petrol Pump, Behind 121 feet Hanumanji Idol, Daslana, Viramgam-382150

## Grade wise Fees Structure

Date: 01-04-2025

Grade	Annual Fees
NUR	20,000
LKG	20,000
UKG	21,000
1	22,000
2	23,000
3	24,000
4	25,000
5	26,000
6	27,000
7	28,000
8	29,000

Principal Seal & Signature

Principal
Sat Krishna School

